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201501220000
24010

01/22/2015
10:55:49

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
RODNEY

Instr
#:20140715000
216280

201502200000
54480

02/20/2015
01:26:01

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES SIMS JEREMY Instr
#:20090106000
002920

201505060001
48390

05/06/2015
09:58:21

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20140116000
014880

201505060001
48400

05/06/2015
09:58:22

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

41 80 Instr
#:20080501000
179730

Lot#:16 Lot:B
Book:41 Pg:80
Sub:COTTAGE
S OF
DANBERRY
RESURVEY
NO 3 FINAL
PLAT

201509090003
15220

09/09/2015
01:17:08

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES HANKINS
PATRICK G

Instr
#:20150330000
099060

201512040004
15130

12/04/2015
02:11:38

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20140806000
243900

201512040004
15140

12/04/2015
02:11:39

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20080501000
179730

201512160004
29150

12/16/2015
11:03:35

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DYAR
MATTHEW G

Instr
#:20140924000
299450

201512230004
37060

12/23/2015
09:31:16

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20151210000
422810

201501090000
10090

01/09/2015
12:10:14

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 87 Instr
#:20150109000
010080

Lot#:7 Book:37
Pg:87
Sub:MAPLE
RIDGE

201504150001
20780

04/15/2015
11:07:54

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES WALTEMYER
MERLE

Instr
#:20141124000
369090

201505120001
57310

05/12/2015
02:03:01

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHERN
STONE INC

Instr
#:20120430000
149190

201506240002
12690

06/24/2015
03:02:20

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES CCCD
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20130827000
350550

201511090003
89130

11/09/2015
01:22:46

SOUTHERN
STATES BANK

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL
SENIOR
LIVING OF
INVERNESS II
LLC

Instr
#:20080501000
179730


