Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Name= SOUTHERN STATES BANK; Date Recorded= 2015;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501220000 24010	01/22/2015 10:55:49	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN RODNEY					Instr #:20140715000 216280	
201502200000 54480	02/20/2015 01:26:01	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SIMS JEREMY					Instr #:20090106000 002920	
201505060001 48390	05/06/2015 09:58:21	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20140116000 014880	
201505060001 48400	05/06/2015 09:58:22	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC			41	80	Instr #:20080501000 179730	Lot#:16 Lot:B Book:41 Pg:80 Sub:COTTAGE S OF DANBERRY RESURVEY NO 3 FINAL PLAT
201509090003 15220	09/09/2015 01:17:08	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HANKINS PATRICK G					Instr #:20150330000 099060	
201512040004 15130	12/04/2015 02:11:38	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20140806000 243900	
201512040004 15140	12/04/2015 02:11:39	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20080501000 179730	
201512160004 29150	12/16/2015 11:03:35	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DYAR MATTHEW G					Instr #:20140924000 299450	
201512230004 37060	12/23/2015 09:31:16	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20151210000 422810	
201501090000 10090	01/09/2015 12:10:14	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	87	Instr #:20150109000 010080	Lot#:7 Book:37 Pg:87 Sub:MAPLE RIDGE
201504150001 20780	04/15/2015 11:07:54	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WALTEMYER MERLE					Instr #:20141124000 369090	
201505120001 57310	05/12/2015 02:03:01	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHERN STONE INC					Instr #:20120430000 149190	
201506240002 12690	06/24/2015 03:02:20	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CCCD INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20130827000 350550	
201511090003 89130	11/09/2015 01:22:46	SOUTHERN STATES BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL SENIOR LIVING OF INVERNESS II LLC					Instr #:20080501000 179730	